
Klasa biologiczno-chemiczna – B  

Wychowawca p. Katarzyna Dudeńko 

 

Nr Nazwisko Imię 

1.  Babicki Jakub 

2.  Biegańska Oliwia 

3.  Brzozowicz Oliwia 

4.  Czarnecka Laura 

5.  Czerwińska Laura 

6.  Dąbek Amelia 

7.  Kaniowska Szarita 

8.  Karasek Kaja 

9.  Karczewicz Maciej 

10.  Karlińska Martyna 

11.  Kijak Natalia 

12.  Michalska Weronika 

13.  Półtowski Nikodem 

14.  Radomska Marta 

15.  Rusin Kaja 

16.  Szkólnik Natalia 

17.    

18.    

19.    

20.    

21.    

22.    

23.    

24.    

25.    

26.    

27.    

28.    

 


